
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2024/2/1 Thu 46,980         -            -             -              1,532            48,512                        

2024/2/2 Fri 50,881         -            -             -              1,702            52,583                        

2024/2/3 Sat 65,524         -            -             -              1,900            67,424                        

2024/2/4 Sun 64,453         -            -             -              1,788            66,241                        

2024/2/5 Mon 48,491         -            -             -              1,439            49,930                        

2024/2/6 Tue 52,364         -            -             -              809                53,173                        

2024/2/7 Wed 50,616         -            -             -              1,642            52,258                        

2024/2/8 Thu 53,563         -            -             -              1,409            54,972                        

2024/2/9 Fri 38,103         -            -             -              692                38,795                        

2024/2/10 Sat 94,039         -            -             -              2,089            96,128                        

2024/2/11 Sun 88,175         -            -             -              1,696            89,871                        

2024/2/12 Mon 89,559         -            -             -              1,559            91,118                        

2024/2/13 Tue 83,152         -            -             -              1,646            84,798                        

2024/2/14 Wed 71,076         -            -             -              1,603            72,679                        

2024/2/15 Thu 52,585         -            -             -              1,442            54,027                        

2024/2/16 Fri 47,089         -            -             -              1,797            48,886                        

2024/2/17 Sat 60,203         -            -             -              2,230            62,433                        

2024/2/18 Sun 65,603         -            -             -              1,712            67,315                        

2024/2/19 Mon 39,607         -            -             -              1,815            41,422                        

2024/2/20 Tue 41,452         -            -             -              1,778            43,230                        

2024/2/21 Wed 45,753         -            -             -              1,840            47,593                        

2024/2/22 Thu 44,327         -            -             -              1,901            46,228                        

2024/2/23 Fri 50,970         -            -             -              2,109            53,079                        

2024/2/24 Sat 77,089         -            -             -              2,123            79,212                        

2024/2/25 Sun 70,240         -            -             -              1,931            72,171                        

2024/2/26 Mon 23,847         -            555             86                1,858            26,346                        

2024/2/27 Tue 24,961         -            500             535              2,224            28,220                        

2024/2/28 Wed 36,830         -            1,270         46                1,756            39,902                        

2024/2/29 Thu 23,221         -            404             236              2,151            26,012                        

1,600,753    -            2,729         903              50,173          1,654,558                  
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